Vereinsrekorde TV Wattenscheid 01

Disziplin

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
5000m
10000m

10 km Strafle
Halbmarathon

Marathon
100mH
400mH
3000mH
Hoch
Stabhoch
Weit

Drei
Kugel
Diskus
Hammer
Speer neu
Speer alt
7-Kampf
4x100m
4x400m
3x800m

DR*

Leistung
11,06s
22,55s
50,28s
2:00,16min
4:06,01min
8:53,03min
15:17,54min
31:44,82min
30:57 min
1:08,51 min
2:19:19 h
12,61
57,85s
10:14,65 min
1,94m
3,10m
7,04 m
14,02m
19,73m
63,42m
50,38m
57,74m
69,56m
6985P.
43,83s
3:35,71min
6:19,16min

Name
Paschke, Melanie (70)
Paschke, Melanie (70)
Thimm, Ute (58)
Gradzki, Monika (79)
Krebs, Denise (87)
Lokar, Claudia (64)
Lokar, Claudia (64)
Mikitenko, Irina (72)
Mikitenko, Irina (72)
Mikitenko, Irina (72)
Mikitenko, Irina (72)
Dutkiewicz, Pamela (91)
Bohm, Djamila (94)
Bultmann, Birte (74)
Braun, Sabine (65)
Klein, Saskia
Moguenara, Sosthene (89)
Madubuko, Nkechi (72)
Storp, Stephanie (68)
Mollenbeck, Anja (72)
Brosa, Simone (81)
Soboll, Carolin (81)
Peters, Beate
Braun, Sabine (65)
Koéhler-Wakan-Dix-Kwadwo

Feizbaksh-Zwirner-Richter-Cremer

Merl-Krebs-Goldful®

Deutscher Rekord

Frauen

Datum
21.06.1996
02.06.1996
25.09.1988
19.08.2006
25.05.2012
10.08.1996
21.06.1996
07.08.2006
13.09.2008
22.03.2008
28.09.2008
27.05.2017
08.05.2021
18.07.2010
01.08.1992
07.07.1995
02.08.2013
06.06.1997
24.07.1988
03.06.2001
25.03.2000
14.05.1999
12.07.1986
30./31.05.1992
04.07.2009
07.07.2013
09.08.2009

Ort
KolIn
Madrid/ESP
Seoul/KOR
Koln
Dessau
Monte Carlo/MON
KoIn
Goteborg/S
Karlsruhe
Paderborn
Berlin
Weinheim
Pliezhausen
Braunschweig
Barcelona/SP
Rhede
Weinheim
Mainz
Frankfurt/M.
Obersuhl
Minden
Halle
Berlin
Gotzis/AUT
Ulm
Ulm
Rhede

Stand: 2024

DR*



